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MaestroBath

Designed & Handmade in Italy

Scheda tecnica / Technical data sheet

FAU-OPH-CHR

Category: Bathroom Faucet
Material: Lead-Free Brass
Dimensions: 8.8"(L) x 2"(W) x 14.4" (H)

Description: Luxury bathroom faucet in
polished chrome finish.

367

240

| P52

193

425

[ D

*Numbers are in millimeter

G 3/8"

Made in ltaly

Copyright © MaestroBath / All rights reserved



